M0500000175

(Requestor's Name)				
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		,		

Office Use Only



300044389553

01/12/05--01045--014 **155.00





J. BRWAN JAN 1 2 2005

Document Number Only		
		200
C T CORPORÁTION SYSTEM	1 .	ALL ST
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Str		MASS
Address		2005 JAN 12 PH 2: 22 2005 JAN
Tallahassee, FL 32301 City State Zip	L (850)222-1092 Phone	ATIO ORID
CORPORAT	TION(S) NAME	P E
Ultra	Imaging Of St. Pitch	shurg, U.C.
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
AP Limited Liability Compa APForeign	() Dissolution/Withdra	wal () Mark
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.
() Limited Liability Part Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() Fictitious Name () CUS
() Call When Ready () Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 (x) Pick Up
Name Avallability Document Examiner	1/12/05 PLE	ASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED THANKS CONNIE BRYAN
Updater Verifler		
Acknowledgment		
W.P. Verifier	•	

CR2E031 (1-89)

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

1 RANSWITT	IALLETIER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Ultra Imaging of St. Petersburg, LLC (Name of Limited)	Liability Company)		
(x tanto or zaminos			
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liabilit Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submiliability company to transact business in Florida	y Company for Authorization to Transact Business in tted to register the above referenced foreignation ted		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Dora A. Blac	ckwood		
(Name o	of Person)		
HCA Managemen	t Services, L.P.		
(Firm/C	Company)		
One Park !	Piaza		
(Ad	dress)		
Nashville, T	N 37203		
(City/State a	and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		
Dora A. Blackwood	at (615) 344-2162		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & E	I \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate us Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Ultra Imaging of St. Petersburg, LLC (Name of Foreign Limite	d Lia	pility Company)
Delaware	2	61-1479973
Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability	. . , ,	(FEI number, if applicable)
ompany is organized)		3
12/02/2004 (Date of Organization)	5.	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to
(Date of Organization)		exist or "perpetual")
		Stog
(Date first transacted business in		da, if prior to registration.)
(See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F	.S. to	determine penalty liability)
One Park Plaza		determine penalty liability)
Nachvilla TN 27202		₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩
Nashville, TN 37203 (Street Address)	ss of	Principal Office)
,		
If limited liability company is a manager-manag	ed co	ompany, check here 🗷
The second second functions addresses of the second		in a manchana an managana ana ao fallanna.
The name and usual business addresses of the m	anag	ing members or managers are as follows:
The name and usual business addresses of the m Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 3	_	ing members or managers are as follows:
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 3	7203	ing members or managers are as follows:
	7203	ing members or managers are as follows:
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37	7203	ing members or managers are as follows:
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 3	7203	ing members or managers are as follows:
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372	7203 7203 03	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than ejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photo	7203 7203 03 90 day	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than	7203 7203 03 90 day	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than ejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photomslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be s	7203 7203 03 90 day copy i	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than ejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photo	7203 7203 03 90 day copy i	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than ejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photomslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be s	7203 7203 03 90 day copy i	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of record s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than ejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photomslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be s	7203 7203 03 90 day copy i	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than e-jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photo-instation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be so. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted.	7203 7203 03 90 day exopy i	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
Marilyn B. Tavenner - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 A. Bruce Moore, Jr., - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 37 R. Milton Johnson - One Park Plaza, Nashville, TN 372 Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than equisidiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photomalation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be solved.) Nature of business or purposes to be conducted Signature of a member or an (In accordance with section 608.408)	7203 7203 7203 90 day 90 day 1 or p	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a stred.) promoted in Florida: healthcare related business

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Ultra Imaging of St. Petersburg, LLC			22
2. The name and the Florida street address of	of the registered ag	gent and office are:	ALLAHA
ст	SSE 2		
	一一門智里		
1200 5	South Pine Island Roa	ıd	2: 22 PRATIG
Florida Street Addı	A S		
Plantation	FL City/State/Zip	33324	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further relating to the proper and complete performant obligations of my position as registered agent CT Carporation System By: (Signature)	nis certificate, I her her agree to comply nce of my duties, an	reby accept the appoi y with the provisions nd I am familiar with	intment as registered of all statutes and accept the

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ULTRA IMAGING OF ST. PETERSBURG, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2005 JAN 12 PM 2: 22
DIVIDION OF CORPORATIONS



Darriet Smith Windson

AUTHENTICATION: 3611399

DATE: 01-11-05

3890039 8300

050025700